DATA  S H E E T
1©2021 Cambium Networks, Inc. cambiumnetworks.com
quick look:
• Licensed 450 MHz (406–430 and
450–470 MHz); (also available in an ETSI
RED model)
• Up to 8W transmit (39 dBm) in FCC
• Point-to-point, Point-to-multipoint and

3800 Golf Road Suite 360, Rolling Meadows, Illinois 60008 USA
cnReach™ N550 450 MHz Radio
Ordering Information
N550 450 MHz Single NB-N550410A-US
N550 450 MHz Single with IO NB-N550411A-US
N550 450 MHz Dual NB-N550420A-US
N550 450 MHz Dual with IO NB-N550421A-US
N550 I/O Expander  NB-N550001A-US
Hardware Specifications
Ethernet Interfaces 2 x RJ-45
10/100BaseT, Full Duplex, rate auto negotiated (802.3 compliant)
Serial Interfaces 2 x RJ-45